The University of Tokushima (2011)) Graduate School of Oral Sciences) Course of Oral Health and Welfare (Master’s Degree) [=Japanese]

Exercise of Research Subject of Oral Health Science

4 units (compulsory) 2nd-year(whole year)

Daisuke Hinode - Proressor / Ismure o Heams Bosomees, Yumi Hoshimo - Assistant Proressor / Ivsmure of Hesum Bioseces, Hiroki Iga - Proressor / Ismmure o Heairs Biosceices

Fumiaki Kawano - Proressor / MEREHEHE, Comse oF Orue Semvss, Kaya Yoshida - Associare Proressor / Ivsmure of Heam Bioservcss, Kazumi Ozaki - Proressor / mure oF Hear Biosceices

Natsumi Fujiwara - Assistant Proressor / Iisture o Heams Bosomees, Miwa Matsuyama - Proressor / Iismure o Heam Bosomess, Atsuko Nakamichi - Associate Proressor / Ivsmute of Hesim Bioscevces

Toyoko Satsuma - Assistant Proressor / Unversty Horme, Masaru Hada - Proressor / lismure o Hears Buosomees, Tetsuo Ichikawa - Proressor / MR, Coumst oF Orat Seevces

Masami Yoshioka - Associate Proressor / smure o Hears Bosomes, Seiko Hongama - Assistant Proressor / Iisture o Heams Bosomes, Yasuhiko Shirayama - Proressor / e o Heair Bioscpices

Yuko Takeuchi - Assistant Proressor / Issmrute of Heatms Broscces
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Contact)
= Hinode (+81-88-633-7543, hinode@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
= Hoshimo (+81-88-633-7898, star-dh-hoshino7@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp)
MaiL
= lga (DL Rl - 2=, +81-88-633-7963, iga@dent.tokushima-u.ac.j
p) MaiL
= Kawano (+81-88-633-9180, fumiaki@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Yoshida (+81-88-6337322, kaya@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Ozaki (+81-88-633-9309, ozaki@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Maw (Office Hour:
H - 7K - 4 18:00~ 19:00)

= Fujiwara .

= Matsuyama .

= Nakamichi (+81-88-633-7898, dh-nakamichi-0702@dent.tokushima-u.ac.j
p) MaiL

= Satsuma (+81-88-633-7350, satsuma@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Hada (+81-886622684, hada@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Ichikawa (8B REERZEBENIV AN A F B A T2 AWFEER FAEIE R d 22
P - SR PR PR A - 11 IS A~ o P B =8, +81-88-633-7346,
ichi@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Yoshioka (+81-88-633-9171, masami@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Hongama (hongama@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Shirayama .

= Takeuchi (yu-take@dent.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
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